06/22/2022

Stall with: Stall

Nicolas Barthelemy
Ron Emmons

Jake Gorrell

Sarah Kennedy
Heather Livingston
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Jenny Sherbo

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser

Ken Wold

Responsible Party
White Tail Ranch PH

LaDona Emmons
Shannon Haskins

Laura Pierce

Rory & Heather Livingston
Cheri Barnes

Nina McCorkle

Holli Hutz

Pam Romero

Pat Wickenheiser

M Bar C Farms Inc

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #62522 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 11.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

RV



